2016 Judicial Poll Online Voting: 02/10/16 04:15pm CST to 02/25/16 05:00pm CST
Collin County Bar Association

Poll Summary - Generated by BallotBox (www.BallotBoxOnline.com)

Name 2016 Judicial Poll

Description The Collin County Bar Association is conducting the 2016 Judicial Evaluation Poll for the expression
Online Voting 02/10/16 04:15pm CST to 02/25/16 05:00pm CST

Voter Information

Eligible Voters 397 % of eligible voters

Cast Online Ballots 104 26.20%

Blank Online Ballots 5 1.26%

Report Information
Report Generated 03/07/16 10:56am CST

1: Judge selection - District Court District Court Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type MULTIPLE Angela Tucker, 199th District Court 68 65.38% 9.76%
No. of Respondents 104 Scott Becker, 219th District Court 72 69.23% 10.33%
John Roach, Jr., 296th District Court 82 78.85% 11.76%
Ray Wheless, 366th District Court 72 69.23% 10.33%
Benjamin N. Smith, 380th District Court 52 50.00% 7.46%
Mark Rusch, 401st District Court 79 75.96% 11.33%
Chris Oldner, 416th District Court 68 65.38% 9.76%
Cynthia Wheless, 417th District Court 62 59.62% 8.90%
Jill Willis, 429th District Court 75 72.12% 10.76%
Piper McCraw, 469th District Court 32 30.77% 4.59%
Emily Miskel, 470th District Court 35 33.65% 5.02%
697 100.00%
2: Judge selection - County & Prok County & Probate Courts Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type MULTIPLE Corrine Mason, County Court at Law 1 29 27.88% 13.12%
No. of Respondents 104 Barnett Walker, County Court at Law 2 28 26.92% 12.67%
Lance S. Baxter, County Court at Law 3 33 31.73% 14.93%
David Rippel, County Court at Law 4 19 18.27% 8.60%
Dan Wilson, County Court at Law 5 24 23.08% 10.86%
Jay A. Bender, County Court at Law 6 27 25.96% 12.22%
(Visiting) Keith Dean, County Court at Law 7 19 18.27% 8.60%
Weldon Copeland, Probate Court 1 42 40.38% 19.00%
221 100.00%
3: Angela Tucker, 199th District C(Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
3.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 2.94% 3.03%
Rank Average 4.35 2 1 1.47% 1.52%
No. of Respondents 68 3 10 14.71% 15.15%
Condition: Q1 has 'Angela Tucker, 19914 12 17.65% 18.18%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 41 60.29% 62.12%
No Opinion 2 2.94%
66 97.06% 100.00%
3.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 2.94% 2.94%
Rank Average 4.15 2 5 7.35% 7.35%
No. of Respondents 68 3 8 11.76% 11.76%
Condition: Q1 has 'Angela Tucker, 19914 19 27.94% 27.94%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 34 50.00% 50.00%
No Opinion 0 0.00%
68 100.00% 100.00%
3.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 4.41% 4.48%
Rank Average 4.06 2 6 8.82% 8.96%
No. of Respondents 68 3 7 10.29% 10.45%
Condition: Q1 has 'Angela Tucker, 19914 19 27.94% 28.36%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 32 47.06% 47.76%
No Opinion 1 1.47%
67 98.53% 100.00%
3.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 4.41% 4.41%
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Rank Average 4.29 2 3 4.41% 4.41%
No. of Respondents 68 3 5 7.35% 7.35%
Condition: Q1 has 'Angela Tucker, 19914 17 25.00% 25.00%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 40 58.82% 58.82%
No Opinion 0 0.00%
68 100.00% 100.00%
3.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 4.41% 4.48%
Rank Average 4.15 2 3 4.41% 4.48%
No. of Respondents 68 3 9 13.24% 13.43%
Condition: Q1 has 'Angela Tucker, 19914 18 26.47% 26.87%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 34 50.00% 50.75%
No Opinion 1 1.497%
67 98.53% 100.00%
4: Scott Becker, 219th District Cot Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
4.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 5.56% 6.06%
Rank Average 4.3 2 2 2.78% 3.03%
No. of Respondents 72 3 3 4.17% 4.55%
Condition: Q1 has 'Scott Becker, 219th 4 18 25.00% 27.27%
% of Ballots 69.23% 5 39 54.17% 59.09%
No Opinion 6 8.33%
66 91.67% 100.00%
4.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 5.56% 5.71%
Rank Average 3.96 2 5 6.94% 7.14%
No. of Respondents 72 3 10 13.89% 14.29%
Condition: Q1 has 'Scott Becker, 219th 4 22 30.56% 31.43%
% of Ballots 69.23% 5 29 40.28% 41.43%
No Opinion 2 2.78%
70 97.22% 100.00%
4.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 2.78% 2.90%
Rank Average 3.97 2 7 9.72% 10.14%
No. of Respondents 72 3 12 16.67% 17.39%
Condition: Q1 has 'Scott Becker, 219th 4 18 25.00% 26.09%
% of Ballots 69.23% 5 30 41.67% 43.48%
No Opinion 3 4.17%
69 95.83% 100.00%
4.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 4.17% 4.29%
Rank Average 4.09 2 5 6.94% 7.14%
No. of Respondents 72 3 10 13.89% 14.29%
Condition: Q1 has 'Scott Becker, 219th 4 17 23.61% 24.29%
% of Ballots 69.23% 5 35 48.61% 50.00%
No Opinion 2 2.78%
70 97.22% 100.00%
4.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 5.56% 5.80%
Rank Average 4.01 2 4 5.56% 5.80%
No. of Respondents 72 3 10 13.89% 14.49%
Condition: Q1 has 'Scott Becker, 219th 4 20 27.78% 28.99%
% of Ballots 69.23% 5 31 43.06% 44.93%
No Opinion 3 4.17%
69 95.83% 100.00%
5: John Roach, Jr., 296th District ( Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
5.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 3.66% 3.80%
Rank Average 4.41 2 4 4.88% 5.06%
No. of Respondents 82 3 4 4.88% 5.06%
Condition: Q1 has 'John Roach, Jr., 29t4 15 18.29% 18.99%
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% of Ballots 78.85% 5 53 64.63% 67.09%
No Opinion 3 3.66%

79 96.34% 100.00%

5.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 6 7.32% 7.50%

Rank Average 3.92 2 6 7.32% 7.50%

No. of Respondents 82 3 9 10.98% 11.25%

Condition: Q1 has 'John Roach, Jr., 294 26 31.71% 32.50%

% of Ballots 78.85% 5 33 40.24% 41.25%
No Opinion 2 2.99%

80 97.56% 100.00%

5.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 3.66% 3.75%

Rank Average 4.25 2 5 6.10% 6.25%

No. of Respondents 82 3 6 7.32% 7.50%

Condition: Q1 has 'John Roach, Jr., 294 21 25.61% 26.25%

% of Ballots 78.85% 5 45 54.88% 56.25%
No Opinion 2 2.94%

80 97.56% 100.00%

5.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 10 12.20% 12.66%

Rank Average 3.63 2 6 7.32% 7.59%

No. of Respondents 82 3 12 14.63% 15.19%

Condition: Q1 has 'John Roach, Jr., 294 26 31.71% 32.91%

% of Ballots 78.85% 5 25 30.49% 31.65%
No Opinion 3 3.66%

79 96.34% 100.00%

5.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 5 6.10% 6.33%

Rank Average 4.1 2 3 3.66% 3.80%

No. of Respondents 82 3 10 12.20% 12.66%

Condition: Q1 has 'John Roach, Jr., 294 22 26.83% 27.85%

% of Ballots 78.85% 5 39 47.56% 49.37%
No Opinion 3 3.66%

79 96.34% 100.00%

6: Ray Wheless, 366th District Court
6.1: Work Ethic

Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 6 8.33% 8.70%

Rank Average 3.86 2 6 8.33% 8.70%

No. of Respondents 72 3 8 11.11% 11.59%

Condition: Q1 has 'Ray Wheless, 366t 4 21 29.17% 30.43%

% of Ballots 69.23% 5 28 38.89% 40.58%
No Opinion 3 4.17%

69 95.83% 100.00%

6.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 7 9.72% 9.72%

Rank Average 3.9 2 5 6.94% 6.94%

No. of Respondents 72 3 9 12.50% 12.50%

Condition: Q1 has 'Ray Wheless, 366tt4 18 25.00% 25.00%

% of Ballots 69.23% 5 33 45.83% 45.83%
No Opinion 0 0.00%

72 100.00% 100.00%

6.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 8 11.11% 11.11%

Rank Average 3.92 2 3 4.17% 4.17%

No. of Respondents 72 3 11 15.28% 15.28%

Condition: Q1 has 'Ray Wheless, 366tl4 15 20.83% 20.83%

% of Ballots 69.23% 5 35 48.61% 48.61%
No Opinion 0 0.00%

72 100.00% 100.00%
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6.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 5.56% 5.63%
Rank Average 4.28 2 4 5.56% 5.63%
No. of Respondents 72 3 3 4.17% 4.23%
Condition: Q1 has 'Ray Wheless, 366tl4 17 23.61% 23.94%
% of Ballots 69.23% 5 43 59.72% 60.56%
No Opinion 1 1.39%
71 98.61% 100.00%
6.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 6 8.33% 8.57%
Rank Average 3.89 2 6 8.33% 8.57%
No. of Respondents 72 3 11 15.28% 15.71%
Condition: Q1 has 'Ray Wheless, 366tl4 14 19.44% 20.00%
% of Ballots 69.23% 5 33 45.83% 47.14%
No Opinion 2 2.78%
70 97.22% 100.00%
7: Benjamin N. Smith, 380th District CcPlease answer each of the following questions about this judge.
7.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 1.92% 1.96%
Rank Average 4.25 2 3 5.77% 5.88%
No. of Respondents 52 3 6 11.54% 11.76%
Condition: Q1 has '‘Benjamin N. Smith, 4 13 25.00% 25.49%
% of Ballots 50.00% 5 28 53.85% 54.90%
No Opinion 1 1.92%
51 98.08% 100.00%
7.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 3.85% 4.00%
Rank Average 4.26 2 2 3.85% 4.00%
No. of Respondents 52 3 5 9.62% 10.00%
Condition: Q1 has 'Benjamin N. Smith, 4 13 25.00% 26.00%
% of Ballots 50.00% 5 28 53.85% 56.00%
No Opinion 2 3.85%
50 96.15% 100.00%
7.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 5.77% 6.00%
Rank Average 3.94 2 5 9.62% 10.00%
No. of Respondents 52 3 5 9.62% 10.00%
Condition: Q1 has 'Benjamin N. Smith, 4 16 30.77% 32.00%
% of Ballots 50.00% 5 21 40.38% 42.00%
No Opinion 2 3.85%
50 96.15% 100.00%
7.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 3.85% 3.92%
Rank Average 4.33 2 2 3.85% 3.92%
No. of Respondents 52 3 4 7.69% 7.84%
Condition: Q1 has '‘Benjamin N. Smith, 4 12 23.08% 23.53%
% of Ballots 50.00% 5 31 59.62% 60.78%
No Opinion 1 1.92%
51 98.08% 100.00%
7.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judae's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 3.85% 3.92%
Rank Average 4.12 2 3 5.77% 5.88%
No. of Respondents 52 3 8 15.38% 15.69%
Condition: Q1 has 'Benjamin N. Smith, 4 12 23.08% 23.53%
% of Ballots 50.00% 5 26 50.00% 50.98%
No Opinion 1 1.92%
51 98.08% 100.00%
8: Mark Rusch, 401st District Court Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
8.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 3.80% 3.95%
Rank Average 4.17 2 7 8.86% 9.21%
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No. of Respondents 79 3 6 7.59% 7.89%
Condition: Q1 has 'Mark Rusch, 401st 4 18 22.78% 23.68%
% of Ballots 75.96% 5 42 53.16% 55.26%
No Opinion 3 3.80%
76 96.20% 100.00%
8.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 9 11.39% 11.54%
Rank Average 3.85 2 5 6.33% 6.41%
No. of Respondents 79 3 8 10.13% 10.26%
Condition: Q1 has 'Mark Rusch, 401st 4 23 29.11% 29.49%
% of Ballots 75.96% 5 33 41.77% 42.31%
No Opinion 1 1.27%
78 98.73% 100.00%
8.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 8 10.13% 10.26%
Rank Average 3.91 2 9 11.39% 11.54%
No. of Respondents 79 3 6 7.59% 7.69%
Condition: Q1 has 'Mark Rusch, 401st 4 14 17.72% 17.95%
% of Ballots 75.96% 5 41 51.90% 52.56%
No Opinion 1 1.27%
78 98.73% 100.00%
8.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 10 12.66% 12.99%
Rank Average 3.79 2 6 7.59% 7.79%
No. of Respondents 79 3 9 11.39% 11.69%
Condition: Q1 has 'Mark Rusch, 401st 4 17 21.52% 22.08%
% of Ballots 75.96% 5 35 44.30% 45.45%
No Opinion 2 2.53%
77 97.47% 100.00%
8.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 6 7.59% 7.79%
Rank Average 3.87 2 9 11.39% 11.69%
No. of Respondents 79 3 10 12.66% 12.99%
Condition: Q1 has 'Mark Rusch, 401st 4 16 20.25% 20.78%
% of Ballots 75.96% 5 36 45.57% 46.75%
No Opinion 2 2.53%
77 97.47% 100.00%
9: Chris Oldner, 416th District Court  Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
9.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 4.41% 4.62%
Rank Average 4.08 2 5 7.35% 7.69%
No. of Respondents 68 3 7 10.29% 10.77%
Condition: Q1 has 'Chris Oldner, 416th 4 19 27.94% 29.23%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 31 45.59% 47.69%
No Opinion 3 4.41%
65 95.59% 100.00%
9.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 7 10.29% 10.45%
Rank Average 3.88 2 4 5.88% 5.97%
No. of Respondents 68 3 10 14.71% 14.93%
Condition: Q1 has 'Chris Oldner, 416th 4 15 22.06% 22.39%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 31 45.59% 46.27%
No Opinion 1 1.97%
67 98.53% 100.00%
9.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 5.88% 5.97%
Rank Average 4.06 2 5 7.35% 7.46%
No. of Respondents 68 3 7 10.29% 10.45%
Condition: Q1 has 'Chris Oldner, 416th 4 18 26.47% 26.87%
% of Ballots 65.38% 5 33 48.53% 49.25%
No Opinion 1 1.47%
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67 98.53% 100.00%

9.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judage display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 5 7.35% 7.46%

Rank Average 4.21 2 2 2.94% 2.99%

No. of Respondents 68 3 3 4.41% 4.48%

Condition: Q1 has 'Chris Oldner, 416th 4 21 30.88% 31.34%

% of Ballots 65.38% 5 36 52.94% 53.73%
No Opinion 1 1.47%

67 98.53% 100.00%

9.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 5.88% 6.06%

Rank Average 3.98 2 5 7.35% 7.58%

No. of Respondents 68 3 8 11.76% 12.12%

Condition: Q1 has 'Chris Oldner, 416th 4 20 29.41% 30.30%

% of Ballots 65.38% 5 29 42.65% 43.94%
No Opinion 2 2.94%

66 97.06% 100.00%

10: Cynthia Wheless, 417th District Co Please answer each of the following guestions about this judge.
10.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 6.45% 6.67%
Rank Average 4.03 2 3 4.84% 5.00%
No. of Respondents 62 3 7 11.29% 11.67%
Condition: Q1 has 'Cynthia Wheless, 44 19 30.65% 31.67%
% of Ballots 59.62% 5 27 43.55% 45.00%
No Opinion 2 3.23%
60 96.77% 100.00%
10.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 3.23% 3.33%
Rank Average 4.15 2 4 6.45% 6.67%
No. of Respondents 62 3 6 9.68% 10.00%
Condition: Q1 has 'Cynthia Wheless, 4 4 19 30.65% 31.67%
% of Ballots 59.62% 5 29 46.77% 48.33%
No Opinion 2 3.23%
60 96.77% 100.00%
10.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 1.61% 1.67%
Rank Average 4.05 2 6 9.68% 10.00%
No. of Respondents 62 3 7 11.29% 11.67%
Condition: Q1 has 'Cynthia Wheless, 44 21 33.87% 35.00%
% of Ballots 59.62% 5 25 40.32% 41.67%
No Opinion 2 3.23%
60 96.77% 100.00%
10.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 1.61% 1.64%
Rank Average 4.43 2 1 1.61% 1.64%
No. of Respondents 62 3 4 6.45% 6.56%
Condition: Q1 has 'Cynthia Wheless, 44 20 32.26% 32.79%
% of Ballots 59.62% 5 35 56.45% 57.38%
No Opinion 1 1.61%
61 98.39% 100.00%
10.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judae's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 3.23% 3.33%
Rank Average 4.08 2 5 8.06% 8.33%
No. of Respondents 62 3 5 8.06% 8.33%
Condition: Q1 has 'Cynthia Wheless, 44 22 35.48% 36.67%
% of Ballots 59.62% 5 26 41.94% 43.33%
No Opinion 2 3.23%
60 96.77% 100.00%

11: Jill Willis, 429th District Court
11.1: Work Ethic

Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes
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Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 4.00% 4.29%
Rank Average 4.44 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 75 3 7 9.33% 10.00%
Condition: Q1 has "Jill Willis, 429th Dis 4 13 17.33% 18.57%
% of Ballots 72.12% 5 47 62.67% 67.14%
No Opinion 5 6.67%
70 93.33% 100.00%
11.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 1.33% 1.39%
Rank Average 4.32 2 5 6.67% 6.94%
No. of Respondents 75 3 6 8.00% 8.33%
Condition: Q1 has 'Jill Willis, 429th Dis 4 18 24.00% 25.00%
% of Ballots 72.12% 5 42 56.00% 58.33%
No Opinion 3 4.00%
72 96.00% 100.00%
11.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 1.33% 1.41%
Rank Average 4.45 2 3 4.00% 4.23%
No. of Respondents 75 3 6 8.00% 8.45%
Condition: Q1 has "Jill Willis, 429th Dis 4 14 18.67% 19.72%
% of Ballots 72.12% 5 47 62.67% 66.20%
No Opinion 4 5.33%
71 94.67% 100.00%
11.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.69 2 2 2.67% 2.82%
No. of Respondents 75 3 2 2.67% 2.82%
Condition: Q1 has 'Jill Willis, 429th Dis 4 12 16.00% 16.90%
% of Ballots 72.12% 5 55 73.33% 77.46%
No Opinion 4 5.33%
71 94.67% 100.00%
11.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 1.33% 1.41%
Rank Average 4.49 2 2 2.67% 2.82%
No. of Respondents 75 3 5 6.67% 7.04%
Condition: Q1 has 'Jill Willis, 429th Dis 4 16 21.33% 22.54%
% of Ballots 72.12% 5 47 62.67% 66.20%
No Opinion 4 5.33%
71 94.67% 100.00%

12: Piper McCraw, 469th District Court

12.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 3.13% 3.57%
Rank Average 4.54 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 32 3 2 6.25% 7.14%
Condition: Q1 has 'Piper McCraw, 46914 5 15.63% 17.86%
% of Ballots 30.77% 5 20 62.50% 71.43%
No Opinion 4 12.50%

28 87.50% 100.00%
12.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 3.13% 3.45%
Rank Average 4.55 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 32 3 2 6.25% 6.90%
Condition: Q1 has 'Piper McCraw, 46914 5 15.63% 17.24%
% of Ballots 30.77% 5 21 65.63% 72.41%

No Opinion 3 9.38%

29 90.63% 100.00%
12.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 6.25% 7.14%
Rank Average 4.04 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 32 3 5 15.63% 17.86%
Condition: Q1 has 'Piper McCraw, 46914 9 28.13% 32.14%
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% of Ballots 30.77% 5 12 37.50% 42.86%
No Opinion 4 12.50%

28 87.50% 100.00%

12.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judage display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 3.13% 3.45%

Rank Average 4.66 2 0 0.00% 0.00%

No. of Respondents 32 3 2 6.25% 6.90%

Condition: Q1 has 'Piper McCraw, 46914 2 6.25% 6.90%

% of Ballots 30.77% 5 24 75.00% 82.76%
No Opinion 3 9.38%

29 90.63% 100.00%

12.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 3.13% 3.57%

Rank Average 4.39 2 0 0.00% 0.00%

No. of Respondents 32 3 3 9.38% 10.71%

Condition: Q1 has 'Piper McCraw, 46914 7 21.88% 25.00%

% of Ballots 30.77% 5 17 53.13% 60.71%
No Opinion 4 12.50%

28 87.50% 100.00%

13: Emily Miskel, 470th District Court

13.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 5.71% 6.67%

Rank Average 4.57 2 0 0.00% 0.00%

No. of Respondents 35 3 1 2.86% 3.33%

Condition: Q1 has 'Emily Miskel, 470th 4 3 8.57% 10.00%

% of Ballots 33.65% 5 24 68.57% 80.00%
No Opinion 5 14.29%

30 85.71% 100.00%

13.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 5.71% 6.45%

Rank Average 4.48 2 0 0.00% 0.00%

No. of Respondents 35 3 2 5.71% 6.45%

Condition: Q1 has 'Emily Miskel, 470th 4 4 11.43% 12.90%

% of Ballots 33.65% 5 23 65.71% 74.19%
No Opinion 4 11.43%

31 88.57% 100.00%

13.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 5.71% 6.45%

Rank Average 4.52 2 0 0.00% 0.00%

No. of Respondents 35 3 2 5.71% 6.45%

Condition: Q1 has 'Emily Miskel, 470th 4 3 8.57% 9.68%

% of Ballots 33.65% 5 24 68.57% 77.42%
No Opinion 4 11.43%

31 88.57% 100.00%

13.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 5.71% 6.45%

Rank Average 4.65 2 0 0.00% 0.00%

No. of Respondents 35 3 0 0.00% 0.00%

Condition: Q1 has 'Emily Miskel, 470th 4 3 8.57% 9.68%

% of Ballots 33.65% 5 26 74.29% 83.87%
No Opinion 4 11.43%

31 88.57% 100.00%

13.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judae's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 5.71% 6.45%

Rank Average 4.58 2 0 0.00% 0.00%

No. of Respondents 35 3 1 2.86% 3.23%

Condition: Q1 has 'Emily Miskel, 470th 4 3 8.57% 9.68%

% of Ballots 33.65% 5 25 71.43% 80.65%
No Opinion 4 11.43%

31 88.57% 100.00%
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14: Corrine Mason, County Court at La Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
14.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

Online Voting: 02/10/16 04:15pm CST to 02/25/16 05:00pm CST

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 6.90% 7.41%
Rank Average 4.3 2 1 3.45% 3.70%
No. of Respondents 29 3 1 3.45% 3.70%
Condition: Q2 has 'Corrine Mason, Cot4 6 20.69% 22.22%
% of Ballots 27.88% 5 17 58.62% 62.96%
No Opinion 2 6.90%
27 93.10% 100.00%
14.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 6.90% 7.14%
Rank Average 4.11 2 1 3.45% 3.57%
No. of Respondents 29 3 3 10.34% 10.71%
Condition: Q2 has 'Corrine Mason, Cot 4 8 27.59% 28.57%
% of Ballots 27.88% 5 14 48.28% 50.00%
No Opinion 1 3.95%
28 96.55% 100.00%
14.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 6.90% 6.90%
Rank Average 4.21 2 2 6.90% 6.90%
No. of Respondents 29 3 2 6.90% 6.90%
Condition: Q2 has 'Corrine Mason, Cot4 5 17.24% 17.24%
% of Ballots 27.88% 5 18 62.07% 62.07%
No Opinion 0 0.00%
29 100.00% 100.00%
14.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 6.90% 6.90%
Rank Average 4.14 2 1 3.45% 3.45%
No. of Respondents 29 3 4 13.79% 13.79%
Condition: Q2 has 'Corrine Mason, Cot4 6 20.69% 20.69%
% of Ballots 27.88% 5 16 55.17% 55.17%
No Opinion 0 0.00%
29 100.00% 100.00%
14.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 3.45% 3.57%
Rank Average 4.18 2 3 10.34% 10.71%
No. of Respondents 29 3 0 0.00% 0.00%
Condition: Q2 has 'Corrine Mason, Cot4 10 34.48% 35.71%
% of Ballots 27.88% 5 14 48.28% 50.00%
No Opinion 1 3.45%
28 96.55% 100.00%

15: Barnett Walker, County Court at Lz Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
15.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.38 2 1 3.57% 3.85%
No. of Respondents 28 3 3 10.71% 11.54%
Condition: Q2 has 'Barnett Walker, Col4 7 25.00% 26.92%
% of Ballots 26.92% 5 15 53.57% 57.69%
No Opinion 2 7.14%
26 92.86% 100.00%
15.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 7.14% 7.41%
Rank Average 3.89 2 2 7.14% 7.41%
No. of Respondents 28 3 4 14.29% 14.81%
Condition: Q2 has 'Barnett Walker, Coi4 8 28.57% 29.63%
% of Ballots 26.92% 5 11 39.29% 40.74%
No Opinion 1 3.57%
27 96.43% 100.00%
15.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 10.71% 10.71%
Rank Average 3.82 2 3 10.71% 10.71%
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No. of Respondents 28 3 3 10.71% 10.71%

Condition: Q2 has 'Barnett Walker, Coi4 6 21.43% 21.43%

% of Ballots 26.92% 5 13 46.43% 46.43%
No Opinion 0 0.00%

28 100.00% 100.00%

15.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 4 14.29% 14.81%

Rank Average 3.74 2 3 10.71% 11.11%

No. of Respondents 28 3 1 3.57% 3.70%

Condition: Q2 has 'Barnett Walker, Coi4 7 25.00% 25.93%

% of Ballots 26.92% 5 12 42.86% 44.44%
No Opinion 1 3.57%

27 96.43% 100.00%

15.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 7.14% 7.14%

Rank Average 3.93 2 3 10.71% 10.71%

No. of Respondents 28 3 3 10.71% 10.71%

Condition: Q2 has 'Barnett Walker, Coi4 7 25.00% 25.00%

% of Ballots 26.92% 5 13 46.43% 46.43%
No Opinion 0 0.00%

28 100.00% 100.00%

16: Lance S. Baxter, County Court at L Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
16.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.52 2 1 3.03% 3.23%
No. of Respondents 33 3 1 3.03% 3.23%
Condition: Q2 has 'Lance S. Baxter, C(4 10 30.30% 32.26%
% of Ballots 31.73% 5 19 57.58% 61.29%
No Opinion 2 6.06%
31 93.94% 100.00%
16.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 3.03% 3.23%
Rank Average 4.52 2 1 3.03% 3.23%
No. of Respondents 33 3 1 3.03% 3.23%
Condition: Q2 has 'Lance S. Baxter, C(4 6 18.18% 19.35%
% of Ballots 31.73% 5 22 66.67% 70.97%
No Opinion 2 6.06%
31 93.94% 100.00%
16.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.5 2 2 6.06% 6.25%
No. of Respondents 33 3 1 3.03% 3.13%
Condition: Q2 has 'Lance S. Baxter, C(4 8 24.24% 25.00%
% of Ballots 31.73% 5 21 63.64% 65.63%
No Opinion 1 3.03%
32 96.97% 100.00%
16.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.69 2 1 3.03% 3.13%
No. of Respondents 33 3 1 3.03% 3.13%
Condition: Q2 has 'Lance S. Baxter, C(4 5 15.15% 15.63%
% of Ballots 31.73% 5 25 75.76% 78.13%
No Opinion 1 3.03%
32 96.97% 100.00%
16.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judae's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 3.03% 3.13%
Rank Average 4.47 2 1 3.03% 3.13%
No. of Respondents 33 3 1 3.03% 3.13%
Condition: Q2 has 'Lance S. Baxter, Cc4 8 24.24% 25.00%
% of Ballots 31.73% 5 21 63.64% 65.63%
No Opinion 1 3.03%
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32 96.97% 100.00%
17: David Rippel, County Court at Law Please answer each of the following questions about this judage.
17.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 3.94 2 3 15.79% 16.67%
No. of Respondents 19 3 3 15.79% 16.67%
Condition: Q2 has 'David Rippel, Coun 4 4 21.05% 22.22%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 8 42.11% 44.44%
No Opinion 1 5.26%
18 94.74% 100.00%
17.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 3.82 2 2 10.53% 11.76%
No. of Respondents 19 3 5 26.32% 29.41%
Condition: Q2 has 'David Rippel, Coun 4 4 21.05% 23.53%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 6 31.58% 35.29%
No Opinion 2 10.53%
17 89.47% 100.00%
17.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 3 15.79% 17.65%
Rank Average 3.41 2 2 10.53% 11.76%
No. of Respondents 19 3 3 15.79% 17.65%
Condition: Q2 has 'David Rippel, Coun 4 3 15.79% 17.65%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 6 31.58% 35.29%
No Opinion 2 10.53%
17 89.47% 100.00%
17.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.06 2 3 15.79% 17.65%
No. of Respondents 19 3 2 10.53% 11.76%
Condition: Q2 has 'David Rippel, Coun 4 3 15.79% 17.65%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 9 47.37% 52.94%
No Opinion 2 10.53%
17 89.47% 100.00%
17.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 3.94 2 2 10.53% 11.11%
No. of Respondents 19 3 5 26.32% 27.78%
Condition: Q2 has 'David Rippel, Coun 4 3 15.79% 16.67%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 8 42.11% 44.44%
No Opinion 1 5.26%
18 94.74% 100.00%
18: Dan Wilson, County Court at Law &Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
18.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.52 2 1 4.17% 4.35%
No. of Respondents 24 3 0 0.00% 0.00%
Condition: Q2 has 'Dan Wilson, County4 8 33.33% 34.78%
% of Ballots 23.08% 5 14 58.33% 60.87%
No Opinion 1 4.17%
23 95.83% 100.00%
18.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.27 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 24 3 3 12.50% 13.64%
Condition: Q2 has 'Dan Wilson, County4 10 41.67% 45.45%
% of Ballots 23.08% 5 9 37.50% 40.91%
No Opinion 2 8.33%
22 91.67% 100.00%
18.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
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Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.26 2 3 12.50% 13.04%
No. of Respondents 24 3 0 0.00% 0.00%
Condition: Q2 has 'Dan Wilson, County4 8 33.33% 34.78%
% of Ballots 23.08% 5 12 50.00% 52.17%
No Opinion 1 4.17%
23 95.83% 100.00%
18.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.55 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 24 3 0 0.00% 0.00%
Condition: Q2 has 'Dan Wilson, County4 10 41.67% 45.45%
% of Ballots 23.08% 5 12 50.00% 54.55%
No Opinion 2 8.33%
22 91.67% 100.00%
18.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.36 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 24 3 2 8.33% 9.09%
Condition: Q2 has 'Dan Wilson, County4 10 41.67% 45.45%
% of Ballots 23.08% 5 10 41.67% 45.45%
No Opinion 2 8.33%
22 91.67% 100.00%

19: Jay A. Bender, County Court at La\Please answer each of the following guestions about this judge.
19.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.42 2 2 7.41% 7.69%
No. of Respondents 27 3 2 7.41% 7.69%
Condition: Q2 has 'Jay A. Bender, Cou4 5 18.52% 19.23%
% of Ballots 25.96% 5 17 62.96% 65.38%
No Opinion 1 3.70%
26 96.30% 100.00%
19.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 7.41% 7.69%
Rank Average 3.88 2 3 11.11% 11.54%
No. of Respondents 27 3 2 7.41% 7.69%
Condition: Q2 has 'Jay A. Bender, Cou4 8 29.63% 30.77%
% of Ballots 25.96% 5 11 40.74% 42.31%
No Opinion 1 3.70%
26 96.30% 100.00%
19.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 7.41% 7.69%
Rank Average 4.08 2 1 3.70% 3.85%
No. of Respondents 27 3 3 11.11% 11.54%
Condition: Q2 has 'Jay A. Bender, Cou4 7 25.93% 26.92%
% of Ballots 25.96% 5 13 48.15% 50.00%
No Opinion 1 3.70%
26 96.30% 100.00%
19.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 7.41% 7.69%
Rank Average 3.96 2 3 11.11% 11.54%
No. of Respondents 27 3 2 7.41% 7.69%
Condition: Q2 has 'Jay A. Bender, Cou4 6 22.22% 23.08%
% of Ballots 25.96% 5 13 48.15% 50.00%
No Opinion 1 3.70%
26 96.30% 100.00%
19.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 2 7.41% 7.41%
Rank Average 4.04 2 2 7.41% 7.41%
No. of Respondents 27 3 2 7.41% 7.41%
Condition: Q2 has 'Jay A. Bender, Cou4 8 29.63% 29.63%
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% of Ballots 25.96% 5 13 48.15% 48.15%
No Opinion 0 0.00%
27 100.00% 100.00%

20: (Visiting) Keith Dean, County Courl

20.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.53 2 1 5.26% 5.88%
No. of Respondents 19 3 0 0.00% 0.00%
Condition: Q2 has '(Visiting) Keith Dea 4 5 26.32% 29.41%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 11 57.89% 64.71%
No Opinion 2 10.53%
17 89.47% 100.00%
20.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 5.26% 5.56%
Rank Average 4.44 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 19 3 1 5.26% 5.56%
Condition: Q2 has '(Visiting) Keith Dea 4 4 21.05% 22.22%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 12 63.16% 66.67%
No Opinion 1 5.26%
18 94.74% 100.00%
20.3: Comprehend & Apply Law Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.44 2 1 5.26% 5.56%
No. of Respondents 19 3 1 5.26% 5.56%
Condition: Q2 has '(Visiting) Keith Dea 4 5 26.32% 27.78%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 11 57.89% 61.11%
No Opinion 1 5.26%
18 94.74% 100.00%
20.4: Judicial Temperament Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.78 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 19 3 0 0.00% 0.00%
Condition: Q2 has '(Visiting) Keith Dea 4 4 21.05% 22.22%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 14 73.68% 77.78%
No Opinion 1 5.26%
18 94.74% 100.00%
20.5: Overall Performance How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 0 0.00% 0.00%
Rank Average 4.56 2 1 5.26% 5.56%
No. of Respondents 19 3 1 5.26% 5.56%
Condition: Q2 has '(Visiting) Keith Dea 4 3 15.79% 16.67%
% of Ballots 18.27% 5 13 68.42% 72.22%
No Opinion 1 5.26%
18 94.74% 100.00%

21: Weldon Copeland, Probate Court 1Please answer each of the following questions about this judge.
21.1: Work Ethic Use the following scale:1-Deficient, 2-Acceptable, . Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 2.38% 2.44%
Rank Average 4.56 2 1 2.38% 2.44%
No. of Respondents 42 3 1 2.38% 2.44%
Condition: Q2 has 'Weldon Copeland, 4 9 21.43% 21.95%
% of Ballots 40.38% 5 29 69.05% 70.73%
No Opinion 1 2.38%
41 97.62% 100.00%
21.2: Impartial How impartial is this judge? Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
Question Type RANK (1to 5) 1 1 2.38% 2.44%
Rank Average 4.63 2 0 0.00% 0.00%
No. of Respondents 42 3 1 2.38% 2.44%
Condition: Q2 has 'Weldon Copeland, 4 9 21.43% 21.95%
% of Ballots 40.38% 5 30 71.43% 73.17%
No Opinion 1 2.38%
41 97.62% 100.00%
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21.3: Comprehend & Apply Law
Question Type RANK (1 to 5)
Rank Average 4.56

No. of Respondents 42

Condition: Q2 has 'Weldon Copeland,
% of Ballots 40.38%

21.4: Judicial Temperament

Question Type RANK (1 to 5)
Rank Average 4.71

No. of Respondents 42

Condition: Q2 has 'Weldon Copeland,
% of Ballots 40.38%

21.5: Overall Performance

Question Type RANK (1 to 5)
Rank Average 4.59

No. of Respondents 42

Condition: Q2 has 'Weldon Copeland,
% of Ballots 40.38%

Online Voting: 02/10/16 04:15pm CST to 02/25/16 05:00pm CST

Does this judge comprehend legal concepts and cc Number of Votes

% of Respondents

% of Answers

1 1 2.38% 2.44%
2 1 2.38% 2.44%
3 1 2.38% 2.44%
4 9 21.43% 21.95%
5 29 69.05% 70.73%
No Opinion 1 2.38%

41 97.62% 100.00%
Does this judge display proper judicial temperamel Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
1 1 2.38% 2.44%
2 0 0.00% 0.00%
3 1 2.38% 2.44%
4 6 14.29% 14.63%
5 33 78.57% 80.49%
No Opinion 1 2.38%

41 97.62% 100.00%
How would you describe this judge's overall perfor Number of Votes % of Respondents % of Answers
1 1 2.38% 2.44%
2 1 2.38% 2.44%
3 1 2.38% 2.44%
4 8 19.05% 19.51%
5 30 71.43% 73.17%
No Opinion 1 2.38%

41 97.62% 100.00%

Legend

Question Type

No. of Respondents
Condition: ...

% of Ballots
Number of Votes

Number of Votes - Total
% of Respondents

% of Respondents - Total
% of Answers

Write-in response

Not Answered

Type of question (BOOLEAN, RANK, SINGLE, MULTIPLE, PREFERENCE, MEMO or TEXT)
Number of voters eligible to answer this question (based on conditional ballot page logic)

Condition required for question to be included in the poll (only for questions on conditional ballot pages)
% of voters eligible to answer this question (only for questions on conditional ballot pages)

Number of ballots that selected a particular answer
Number of selected answers - excluding 'not answered'

% of voters who were eligible to answer this question and who selected a particular answer
% of respondents who selected an asnwer (excludes 'not answered")

% of votes for a particular answer (always totals to 100%)
A write-in response to a SINGLE or MULTIPLE question

The 'not answered' option for an optional guestion (actual text specified by the poll designer)

Report Generated 03/07/16 10:56am CST

Format i¢'2 BallotBoxOnline LLC

Page 14 of 14

www.BallotBoxOnline.com



